05/22 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 5
Simplitz® Louver V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Simple shape with stable quality
	— Strong frame with extrusion aluminum
	— Simple design with height of 35mm

cd/klm
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
Simplitz® Louver V2 Louver V2
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimension CCT IC EAN40
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 840 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457270055 4062172292832
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 857 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457280055 4062172292856
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 865 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457290055 4062172292870
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 840 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457300055 4062172292894
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 857 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457310055 4062172292917
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 865 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457320055 4062172292931
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 840 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457330055 4062172292955
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 857 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457340055 4062172292979
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 865 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457350055 4062172292993
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 840 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457360055 4062172293013
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 857 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457370055 4062172293037
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 865 DA VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457380055 4062172293051
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457390055 4062172293075
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457400055 4062172293099
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457410055 4062172293112
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457420055 4062172293136
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457430055 4062172293150
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457440055 4062172293174
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 840 GU VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457450055 4062172293198
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 857 GU VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457460055 4062172293211
SIM LV V2 0606 LP 865 GU VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457470055 4062172293235
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 840 GU VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457480055 4062172293259
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 857 GU VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457490055 4062172293273
SIM LV V2 0312 LP 865 GU VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457500055 4062172293297
SIM LV V2 SUSPENSION KIT 50X1 OSRAM AM463250055 4062172298537
SIM LV V2 PCV KIT 50X1 OSRAM AM463260055 4062172298551